
Thursday, August 7a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.31 a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecosts from ZBs, 2ZC:_ District, Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 c.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. 2XB: Dist,, 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070a ed m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12.0

Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
Factory Favourites
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Lunchtime Music

1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3.30 A Latin Touch
4.0 Musically Yours: The Very Merry
Macs
415 Talking Shop with Shone
5.45 Prairie Songs

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
6.45 Road Safety Quiz (finais)7.0 #£«.LLever Hit Parade
7.30 Bobby Limb Show8.0 #£='The Birds Eye Show
8.30 The Bob Hope Show
9. 0 A Seat at the Cinema
9.30 Caravan of Melody
10. 0 Gardening Session (George Dean)
10.30 A Mask for Alexis
11. 0 Tempo of the Times
11.45 Franck Pource!l and His Parisian
Strings
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLANDi YD. 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. O p.m. Ted Heath’s Orchestra
5.30 Perry Como (vocal)
6. 0 Scottish Country Dances
7. 0 Melachrino’s Strings7.30 Dinah Shore (vocai)
8. 0 Auckland Hit Parade
8.30 Parade Preview (Some New Hits)
8.45 Orchestra Mascotte9. 0 The Chordettes (vocal)
9.30 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXH ion a.a.m. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
Eyes of KnightDoctor Paul
The Bennett Affair
Twilight JourneyMusical Mailbox

eeediede iy?p.m. This Man’s FamilyThe Man I Married
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)
.30, Laura Chilton
The Girl from Nowhere
Adventures of Rocky StarrUndercover Carson
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical PotpourriNational Park Snow ReportLever Hit Parade
I Won the Lottery
The Birds Eye Show
The Bob Hope Show
Operation Goosechase
Mantrap
Melodies

Close down

Se
ie
dt
vt
pom

ae

oncdo

oNosco

»
osoSomo

Bod

SAZOOONNOD

AIO

NAsass22200

ooo*=oo':

HAWKES BAY
2ZC 1280 ke. 234 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell: Hello, Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathieen Har-
bidge)10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
11.40 The John Gart Trio
12. 0 Calling Wairoa
1.30 p.m. The Man ft Married
2. 0 Shadows of Doubt
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
3.30 Men Only
5. 0 The of Rocky Starr:
Destination Danger ,

30 Tony Perkins
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Respectfully Yours
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show
8.30 The Bob Hope Show
9. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
10. 0 Danger in Paradise :

10.15 Music for Moderns
11. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 Peter and Paula
40.15 Twilight Journey
10.80 The Bennett Affair

:10.45 The Story of Jane Armitage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-sen)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Doctor Paul
2. 0 Ma Pepper2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King):
3.0, A Woman Confesses |

3.320 From Opera and Operetta
4.29 Rudy Vallee
5.30 At the Piano

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestral Music6.30 Frankie Froba (pianist) and
Apes of SandsLever Hit Parade
Lf‘30
The Bob Hope Show
The Birds Eye Show

"30 Walk a Crooked Mile
9. 0 Europe Confidential
410.30 Strancer in Paradise
11. 0 Close down

2XB
MASTERTON

; 840 ke. 357m=
p.m. Dinner at Six
Popular Light Orchestras
Lever Hit Parade

~ Medical File
The Birds Eye ShowThe Bob Hope ShowShowtime from the London Pal-adium

‘0 Melody Time
QO Operation Goosechase
15 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
30 Close down

2ZBwie0m6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.30 Cancellation Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Johnny Napoleon10.30 The Bennett Affair1045 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)12. 0 @n Our Luncheon Menu1.3) o.m. The Man f Married
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 Famous Stars of Stage and Screen3.30 Afterncon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Road Safety Quiz (finals)
Zs Lever Hit Parade
Bobb mb Show
i] The Birds Eye Show0 The Bob Hope Show
5

na
A Seat at the Cinema
3
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Radio Cabaret
A Mask for Alexis

O Just Jazz (John Teele)30 Melody Market2.0 Close down
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p.m. Musical News Review
Jane Morgan and the Troubadours
Let’s Dance with the Three Suns
Western Song Parade
Dad and Dave
Sarah Vaughn and her Trio
A Norman Granz Jam Session

> District Weather Forecast
Close down ‘

3Z7B
CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

O a.m. Early Bird ParadeBreakfast Club with Happi Hill
Message for Junior
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic to Work To
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
The Bennett AffairPortia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
p.m. The Man ! Married
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
Operatic and Campoli Highlights
Spotlight SongsWith the Orchestras
Record Roundabout
Hawaiian Interlude
On Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Dining
Road Safety Quiz (finals)
Lever Hit Parade
Lone JourneyThe Birds Eye ShowThe Bob Hope Show
A Seat at the Cinema
Viennese Favourites

10. 0 The Home Gardener (David Com-bridge)
10.30 A Mask for Alexis

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
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11. 0 Riccarton is On the Air.(Alan de
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Maimanche)
11.30 As Dorsey Does
. 0 Close down12

47B tea anci
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 Schoo! Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 This Man’s Family1080 The Bennett Affair10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.39 Shopping Reporter Session (AlmaOaten)
-30 p.m. The Man I Married0 Variety
+30, Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)3.0, Famous Stars of Stage and ScreenYour Kind of Music
Random Selection
EVENING PROGRAMME
Road Safety Quiz (finals)Lever Hit Parade
Lone JourneyThe Birds Eye Show
The Bob Hope Show
A Seat at the Cinema
Occupational Hazards
A Mask for Alexis
Flair for Music
In the Modern Manner
Close down

Z INVERCARGILL
820 kc. 366 m,

a.m. Breakfast Session
Cailing the Children
Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)Doctor Paul :

The Girl from Nowhere
The Bennett Affair
Fallen Angel
p.m. The Man | Married
In This

ag FstWomen’s Hour (Lois)
0, M lady’s Music
Continental Cafe
We Love and Learn
Something for the Older FolkThe Black Arrow .

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Street of Seorets
The Birds Eye Show |The Bob Hope Show
Relax and Listen

O Lift Up Your Hearts: A Sacred
uarter Hour ;

15 Mellow Music
.30 Bobby Limb Show0 Close down
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YouPLAYIN2
(30 MINUTES

Now you can QUickly learn to play the exciting Chromatic CouplerMouth Organ2 win success, fun, friendshipa
SIMPLE! QUICK! EASY!

Amazing new Lesson Books for quickest, easiestlearning AT HOME are now available to youwherever you live. Read them Just once, followthe step by step instructions and wonderful illus2 trations and YoU start playing in 30 minutes:
NEw Play the latest Hit Tunes in 4 few

weeks, adding clever effects.

MethoDt JUST9d,ADaY- INSCEUMENT
That'$all it costs toget your Lessons
complete with the latest Instru-ment. Just pay asyou Iearn: Youwill

SLearn
haveamazingsuccess even ifyouhavenever played before. Money backAt; GUARANTEED it you are not com-pletely satisfied.

ThE AMAZING plagsCHROMATIC COUPLER
Mouth ORGAN AngPiece

hurry! PoST now
FRBB BOOKLET! PLAY Soon

Melody School of Music,Get thisexciting FREE Booklet 21 Swanson St., Box 2820, C,P.o.,telling:_ AUCKLAND:
Please send me the FREEHowyou can learn quickly Chromatic Mouth Organ Booklet.no other teacher needed: enclose 3d. stamp for postage:How to play ANY piece usingclever effects. Name

How to step out to fun;popularity. Address
Send Now be in time:

Gensational ]

Home


